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SALVADOR CIURANA FERRAGUT CASES

JORDI RABIONET JORDA
Zoel Codola

Toni Mudarra Mora
JOAN MASSO

SERGIO LOPEZ CANO
Jose Antonio Zabala Rios

ANGEL PIELES SERRA
JORDI VENTURA SOLER
XEVI BOADAS

Manel Pujadas Reche
OSCAR ALFONSO

FRANCESC TERRADAS ESPONA
DAVID SANZ FONT

PAU PALACIN PARDO

ANTONIO MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
MOSTAFA  LACHKAR SAID
GERARD CACERE BARTOLI
DANIEL BAEHREL

JOSEP LLUIS GARCIA JIMENEZ
JAUME COLOMER

Josep Pujol Bartina

Marc Puertas Tudela
ROSA MATAMALA VIDAL
JORDI CARRASCAL JIMENEZ
Isaac Puli Diestro

DAVID SANCHEZ ESPADA
BERNAT GOMEZ HERRERA
Marc Bartina Planells
EDUARD PALLARES COROMINA
MARC ARTIGUES

GENIS IBANCO SANCHEZ
JOSE AMAYA

MIGUEL ANC RUIZ BUJAN
DAVID CANO GARCIA
AITOR GONI GENE
Rosario Pastor Pastor
Silvia Altozano Adan
RICARD TURON VICH
JORDI CHALAUX FREIXA
TONI BAREA

Pedro Alonso Cornejo
Jordi Pellicer Calvet

EUGENIO MAREA DIAZ
JOAQUIM  FUENTES PUMAROLA
MANOLO  CANO GARCIA

JORDI VALLEJO RAMAL
DOLORS DESCAMPS CLARA
Ivan Romero Moreno
MARC PORTO CANO
Jordi Juanhuix Gibert
JOSE MANUE MORENTE OCHOA
JOSEP BOSCH LLADO
ANGEL MARTI CAMPMAS

XAVIER CARRERAS CASTANEZ
EDUARD PUIG LOBATO

DAVID MART{ CAMPMASON
SANDRA DEMIQUELS

DIEGO DELGADO GUTIERREZ
PERE ULLASTRE JUANOLA

ANTONI MONGE PEREZ
ERMENGOL OLIVERAS

MARC PANADES | FIGUERAS
JOAN MARIA SANS

MARTA FORMATIJE

CRISTIAN MORENTE MATILLA
DANIEL SOLER CASTRO
Muguet Grau Palomar

Mar Martinez Capdevila

DORSAL

143
186
190
146
210
178
152
151
112
146
180
206
164
159
147
201
175
200
125
134
194
131
126
121
148
136
141
128
157
123
189
198
202
130
173
209
138
142
158
168
105
187
129
179
107
177
207
208
197
174
205
163
160
176
127
149
183
188
203
132
199
182
150
212
213
161
181
195
196

Temps

00:39:44
00:40:25
00:45:40
00:45:40
00:46:09
00:46:31
00:47:32
00:47:38
00:48:17
00:48:42
00:48:52
00:49:49
00:50:46
00:51:37
00:51:54
00:52:02
00:52:46
00:52:46
00:52:53
00:53:16
00:53:16
00:53:30
00:54:22
00:54:27
00:54:32
00:54:52
00:55:16
00:55:24
00:55:29
00:55:36
00:56:00
00:56:00
00:57:47
00:58:03
00:58:04
00:58:16
00:58:50
00:58:50
00:58:50
00:58:50
00:59:33
00:59:33
00:59:47
01:00:00
01:00:52
01:01:44
01:02:14
01:02:14
01:02:16
01:02:37
01:02:46
01:02:53
01:03:02
01:03:19
01:03:23
01:03:29
01:05:14
01:05:48
01:05:48
01:06:03
01:06:31
01:08:33
01:09:09
01:09:09
01:10:11
01:10:35
01:10:48
01:11:53
01:11:53

Guanyadors

Masculi

Barri

Vetera

Femeni

Barri femenf

Revelacié



